1320 JELLE DBC A1 DBC1 XX

1110 CAMIEL DBC A1 DBC1
1090_
1050 JORIK DBCA1 DBC 4 XX

1030 KEVIN DBCA1 DBC2 XX

890 JONAS C

880
870
870
860 MASIH B
850 SVEN B
850
840
830
820
810
810
800
800
800
790 JASPER C
760
710
710
710 DASHA B

680 AGRIM D
660 STAAS D
640 MARIUS D
630 DANIEL C

600 YOURI D
590 ARTHUR 2

590 LAURENS

590 THEO E
580 MARNIX D
570 CASPER B

560 JET E
550 KAINAT D
530 LUUK E
520 ALEXANDROS D
510 FOLKERT D
490 THOMAS A D
490 DECLAN D
480 YNGVE D
420 FLORIS D
390 RAF E
310 JAX E




300
300
250
240
230
180

WOuT
SAMUEL
KOEN
FAYD
DAAN
FAAS



